2022 VULCAN' 1700 VOYAGER® ABS Kavwasaki
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Saddlebags(Trunk)
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2022 VULCAN" 1700 VOYAGER" ABS

PARTS LIST
Saddlebags(Trunk)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055B)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055C)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055D)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055E)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055F)
REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)
PAD-STORAGE (Ref # 39086)
STAY-COMP (Ref # 39137)
PAD,UPP,BLACK (Ref # 39156)
PAD (Ref # 39156A)
TAPE (Ref # 39188)
PACKING (Ref # 43049)
PACKING (Ref # 43049A)
PACKING (Ref # 43049B)
PACKING (Ref # 43049C)

PACKING (Ref # 43049D)

PACKING (Ref # 43049E)

HINGE (Ref # 53009)

HOOK-ASSY (Ref # 53045)
BAG-ASSY,CNT,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 57004)
NUT,LOCK 6MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

WIRE (Ref # 92086)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92153)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER

11055-1899
11055-1900
11055-1902
11055-1904
11055-1905
11055-1906
11055-1907
35034-0564
39086-0001
39137-0555

39156-0523-MA

39156-0717

39188-0016
43049-0016
43049-0017
43049-0018
43049-0019
43049-0020
43049-0021
53009-0028
53045-0015

57004-5038-68N

92015-1262
92039-0091
92039-1289
92086-0014
92143-1450
92153-1361
92161-0290
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2022 VULCAN' 1700 VOYAGER® ABS Kavwasaki

PARTS LIST

Saddlebags(Trunk)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0754 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-0755 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C) 92161-0756 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161D) 92161-0802 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161E) 92161-0819 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-0049 4
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0450 6
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-0401 6
NUT,CAP,4MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-0434 8
BOLT-FLANGED,8X22 (Ref # 130) 130BA0822 4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130A) 130CA0820 4
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