

2022 VULCAN® 1700 VOYAGER® ABS

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Saddlebags(Trunk)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-1899	4
BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)	11055-1900	2
BRACKET (Ref # 11055B)	11055-1902	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055C)	11055-1904	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055D)	11055-1905	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055E)	11055-1906	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055F)	11055-1907	1
REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)	35034-0564	1
PAD-STORAGE (Ref # 39086)	39086-0001	1
STAY-COMP (Ref # 39137)	39137-0555	1
PAD,UPP,BLACK (Ref # 39156)	39156-0523-MA	1
PAD (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0717	1
TAPE (Ref # 39188)	39188-0016	2
PACKING (Ref # 43049)	43049-0016	2
PACKING (Ref # 43049A)	43049-0017	2
PACKING (Ref # 43049B)	43049-0018	2
PACKING (Ref # 43049C)	43049-0019	2
PACKING (Ref # 43049D)	43049-0020	1
PACKING (Ref # 43049E)	43049-0021	4
HINGE (Ref # 53009)	53009-0028	2
HOOK-ASSY (Ref # 53045)	53045-0015	2
BAG-ASSY,CNT,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 57004)	57004-5038-68N	1
NUT,LOCK 6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1262	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0091	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1289	4
WIRE (Ref # 92086)	92086-0014	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1450	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1361	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0290	4

2022 VULCAN® 1700 VOYAGER® ABS

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Saddlebags(Trunk)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0754	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0755	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-0756	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)	92161-0802	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161E)	92161-0819	2
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0049	4
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0450	6
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0401	6
NUT,CAP,4MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0434	8
BOLT-FLANGED,8X22 (Ref # 130)	130BA0822	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130A)	130CA0820	4